Pressure reducing valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.2-508E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 16 18
TYPE CODE
 M D  PM16 -   -    #
Pressure reducing valve
Direct operated
Type of adjustment Key  S
 Turning knob  D
 Cover  A (see data sheet 2.0-50)
Screw-in cartridge M16x1,5
Nominal pressure range pN red  18 bar 18
  32 bar 32
  50 bar 50
Sealing material NBR
 FKM (Viton)   D1
 System pressure max. 210 bar
 System pressure max. 350 bar Z406
Design-Index (Subject to change)
T (3)P (2)
A (1)
26
72.9
92.5
65.4 27.1
Ø
17
s4
(3
)
(2
)
(1
)
M1
6
s3
0
s2
4
s1
3
30 40
50 60 65
20
T (3)P (2)
A (1)
26
72.9
92.5
65.4 27.1
Ø
17
s4
(3
)
(2
)
(1
)
M1
6
s3
0
s2
4
s1
3
30 40
50 60 65
20
Pressure reducing valve